
As I write this today, a little early for next 

year, I wish you all a safe and Happy 

Christmas. 

 

Here we go Here we go Here we go.  OMG   

We are going to start the New Year with a 

Bang!! 

 

Look forward to an exciting program for the 

next 6 months.  Hopefully a variety that you 

cant resist but with all the favourites you are 

so familiar with.  Sharon has some new 

projects to share including Lamp Shade 

making and Teddy Bears.  Toni’s 

Dressmaking Classes are almost full so we 

may need to enlist the help of our other 

teacher Kerry.  Our other Kerry is on board to 

teach you all the intricacies of the Go Cutter 

patterns with some very exciting projects later 

in the year.  Please welcome Mahrie, who is 

our newest staff member, bubbling all over 

the shop.  Her willingness to learn, help and 

teach anything to anyone will blossom during 

2015.  Michelle is full steam ahead Quilting 

all the Quilts you don’t want to do yourself 

and what a stirling job she has done this year.  

That leaves Jan and Myself to help you with 

all your Fabric and Machine needs.  We 

welcome all new comers and can swap classes 

around to suit your needs.  Pauline is still 

very happy to teach Patchwork in the 

evenings if we can get enough ladies 

interested. 
 

If you are a sewing group – come along 

anytime and we will provide morning or 

afternoon tea and give you all 20% discount 

off your purchases.  Excluding sewing 

machines and Horn Cabinets.  Please phone to 

book in 9259 4844 

 

We are also on Facebook –Like Us On Facebook 

for daily/weekly updates         

              

https://www.facebook.com/SouthlandsFabricSe

wingCentre 

 

HAPPY SEWING 
Helen and the Team  

 

  

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 

 

Know Your Sewing Machine   $35  
Workings of Your machine, threading, maintenance, 

tensions, needle and threads, basic stitching, 

buttonholes.  This is a one on one lesson for 1 hour.  
Please call for bookings  

 

Know Your Overlocker        $50  
Perfect introduction to overlocking for those who have 

a new machine. Learn to thread, alter tensions, 4 

thread overlock & hem 

Wed 11th February 2015 9.30am – 11.30pm 

Wed  11th April 2015 9.30am – 11.30pm 

 
Sit and Sew Club Day   $25 
Bring your own project to work on or finish.   

Great to finish UFO’s. 

A happy gathering for like-minded ladies. 

A teacher will be working in the shop but will be 

available to help out if required– Patchwork Mondays, 
some Saturdays and Thursday nights. 

9.30am–2.30pm Every Monday (Patchwork) $25 

5.30pm – 8.00pm Every Thursday (Patchwork) $15  
 

Extra Days     $25 
Sat 24th January 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 28th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  28th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  23rd May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  20th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Computerised Machine Quilting –  

Edge to Edge  
Quilting now available at $35 per square meter plus 

thread.  Our turn around is 3-4 weeks.  Over 1500 

designs for row by row and endless threads to pick 
from come and see Michelle today  

 

Machine Embroidery 
 
Machine Embroidery Club with Bernie $35 
Beginners to Advanced and everything in between.  

Just ask and whatever you want to learn can be 

taught.  Patterns in stock range from Michael’s 
Designs, Jenny Haskins, Zundt Tracey Simms and 

many designs from BFC Creations.  

Sat  17th January 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 14th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 14th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sat  11th April 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 9th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  6th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

 
Bookings are essential for all classes 
and full payment will secure your place 

in the class. 

https://www.facebook.com/SouthlandsFabricSewingCentre
https://www.facebook.com/SouthlandsFabricSewingCentre
mailto:sewctr@openaccess.com.au
http://www.sewingperth.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/SouthlandsFabricSewingCentre


Class Schedule 2015 
 

Dressmaking Classes 
 

Overlocker Classes 
Basics of Sewing Stretch and 

Knit Fabrics      $45 
This class has limited spaces.  You can learn easy 

trackies or T-Shirts or a fabulous top or leggings – 

Your choice. 
To Be Advised 

 

Dressmaking with Toni  $350 
10 classes 

Beginners and Advanced can come together.  

Structured lessons for beginners and advanced 

sewers can bring a pattern and Toni will show you all 

you need to know.  

Wed 4th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 18th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  4th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  18th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  1st April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  22nd April 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 6th May 2015   9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 20th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  3rd June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  17th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

 

CHILDRENS CLASSES 
 

 

Children’s Dressmaking Classes  $150 
11 years upwards     
Term 4 is 10 weeks On Fridays 3.30pm – 5.00pm  

Full payment before start of class for enrolment to be 

confirmed and position to be held.   

Great start for kids to learn all the basics from 

pattern reading to making garments.  You will need 

your own sewing machine– must be in good working 
order.  We supply and teach you how to use an 

overlocker.   

January School Holidays Classes  $30 
Fri 16th January 2015 9.30am – 12.30pm 

 

Children’s Patchwork Classes  $150 
11 years upwards    

Term 4 is 10 weeks on Mondays 3.30pm – 5.00pm 

Full payment before start of class for enrolment to be 

confirmed and position to be held. 

Great start for kids to learn all the basics of 
patchwork, hand sewing, general craft projects  

eg bags and cushions.  

You will need your own sewing machine – must be in 

good working order.   

January School Holidays Classes  $30 
Wed 14th January 2015 9.30am – 12.30pm 

April School Holiday Classes  $30 
Tues 14th April 2015 9.30am 12.30pm 

 

 

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 

 
WORKSHOPS 

 

Beginners Patchwork - 10 lessons $350 
Learn to make this great sampler quilt of 10 or 20 

blocks.  This will take you from basic piecing through 

to advanced techniques including appliqué and some 

hand stitching.  

 

Thurs  5th February 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  19th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  5th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs 19th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  2nd April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  16th April 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  30th April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  14th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  28th May 2015  9.30am - 2.30pm 

Thurs  11th June 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Sat  7th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  21st February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 7th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  21st March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  4th April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 18th April 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  2nd May 2015   9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  16th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  30th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat  13th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Rulers Cutters and Boards  $45 
Prerequisite to Beginners Patchwork - Learn to use 
your rulers, cutters and boards correctly while 

making a table runner.  

Thurs  29th January 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Sat 31st January 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Cushion Day (Hot Possum)  $45 
Come along for a fun day making a new cushion for 

yourself or a friend.  We will be using Hot Possum 
Patterns – there are lots to choose from. It would be a 

nice mother daughter day. 

Tues  20th January 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Easy Attic Window   $45 
Making Attic Windows has never been easier since 

there is no mitring to do. 

Wed  21st January 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
 

 

Bookings are essential for all classes 
and full payment will secure your place 

in the class. 
 

 

mailto:sewctr@openaccess.com.au
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Class Schedule 2015 
 

So Sweet     $45 
This is a great quilt to showcase some of those 

treasured fat quarters from your stash or new ones 
you must have.  This quilt comes together quickly 

and you are sure to want to make it more than once. 

Fri  23rd January 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Heritage Quilt    $350 
Beautiful quilt using laces, thread, trims and lots 

more.  You wont need to have an Embroidery 

Machine to do this Quilt. 10 lessons  
Wed  28th January 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  25th February 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  25th March 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  29th April 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed  27th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Wed 24th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Foundation Piecing   $45 
If you love accuracy and matching points then this is 

the class for you!! 

Fri 30th January 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Kerry’s Go Cuter Class   $175 
5 lessons 

In Kerry’s class you will learn to get the best from 

your go cutters or experience a new craft if you 

haven’t tried it.  You can design your own Quilt.  We 
will do a different design on each row with several to 

choose from.  Even borders for you to work with. 

Tues  3rd February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  3rd March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  7th April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  5th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  2nd June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Lamp Shade    $45 
This class will unleash your creativity and discover 

how handmade Lamp Shades will instantly transform 

your home. 

Tues  10th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Row by Row    $350 
A fabulous quilt using scraps from your stash or treat 

yourself to some new fabrics.  10 classes 
This great Quilt is on display in the shop.  

Thurs  12th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  12th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  9th April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  21st May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 
Thurs  18th June 2015 9.30am - 2.30pm 

 

Jelly Roll Quilt    $45 
1 Jelly Roll, 1 Quilt – The best thing about Jelly Rolls 

– Non fattening sugar free, no cholesterol. 

Tues  17th February 2014  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

 

 

Bookings are essential for all classes 
and full payment will secure your place 

in the class. 
 

Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

29 Yampi Way 

Willetton  WA 6155 

Email sewctr@openaccess.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph 9259 4844 Fax 9259 4355 

 

 

Kaffe Block of The Month  $350 
10 classes 
This Quilt is starting in the February Issue of 

Homespun and our class will give you time to work 

on your Quilt and have help on hand.  Also to make 

new friends along the way. 

Tues  24th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues 24th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm  

Tues  21st April 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  26th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  23rd June 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Hand Embroidery   $45 
Learning Hand Work – Hand work in particular gives 

you a sense of complete satisfaction and achievement 

while also having a totally portable project. 
Thurs  26th February 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  26th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  23rd April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  7th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

Thurs  4th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm  
 

3 Dimensional Applique  $45 
Explore your creative options with a bit of 

dimensional applique using your scraps or treat 
yourself to some new fabrics. 

Fri  27th February 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Star Quilt From ½ Square Triangles $80 
2 classes  
Traditional carpenter’s star quilt made easy using ½ 
square triangles and Y seams.  Looks complicated but 

very surprisingly simple. 

Tues  10th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

Tues  17th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Applique Hand or Machine  $45 
This project you will learn new applique techniques 

including hand and machine applique – Learn both so 
you can decide what you prefer.  Using Vlisofix or 

Freezer paper – or a very quick method!!!  Even using 

invisible thread to achieve a surprise effect. 

Fri  27th March 2015 9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Machine Quilting with Shazza $45 
Learn several different techniques for machine 

quilting.  Templates, stippling and free hand. 

Wed  8th April 2015   9.30am – 2.30pm  

 

Colour Wash    $45 
Welcome to the world of colour wash, although these 
quilts look difficult, you will find this one of the 

easiest quilts you will make.  They are excellent for all 

levels of sewing   

Tues  28th April 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 
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Quilt As You Go    $45 
Learn quilt as you go technique to make a lovely wall 

hanging or child’s cot quilt. 

Thurs  1st May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Easy Attic Window   $45 
Making Attic Windows has never been easier since 

there is no mitring to do. 

Wed  13th May 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 
Barnaby Owl Bag    $45 
Funky fun backpack bag which is suitable for all ages 

and owl lovers. 
Tues  9th June 2015  9.30am – 2.30pm 

 

Hunter Star    $45 
A traditional quilt block with star emerging when the 

blocks are set together  

Thurs  25th June 2015 9.30am – 23.0pm 

 

 
 

  

Products such as sewing machines will 

only be exchanged or refunded within 7 

days of date of purchase and only if they 

are faulty.  Proof of purchase is required. 
 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS 
AND CONDITIONS 
 

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE BOOKING A 
CLASS 
Bookings will only be taken with full payment.  
Classes are Not transferable and refunds will only 
be given if a class is cancelled.  Classes will only be 
run if the minimum numbers of attendees are 
reached. 
You can book and pay for classes over the phone or 
in person. 
We    offer    morning    and    afternoon    tea    with                   
tea, coffee and cold water available.   
Your sewing machine must be in good working 
order for your class. 

HAPPY 

SEWING 


